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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

21. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
15.7.2018 - 9:26 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.71 FERŠ ERŽEN Anže Indianapolis (USA) 25.8.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 27.34 VOVK Nace Kranj 21.4.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.81 ZUPANEC Aleš Maribor 23.12.2012

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. BALOG Gabor 90 Hungary HUN 26.31 762
2. TRIBUNTSOV Ralf 94 Estonia EST 26.53 744
3. GREGOR Gašper 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.24 555
4. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.57 486
5. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.06 463
6. DREU Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.41 448
7. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 31.57 441
8. BORŠIČ Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.05 422
9. KORŠIČ Domen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.77 394

10. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.79 394
11. KÖRNYEI Péter 03 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 32.81 393
12. BIANCALANI Niccolo 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 33.73 362
13. SAFAR Siaman 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 34.30 344
14. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 34.92 326
15. ŠKRJANC Žiga 00 PK Kamnik SLO 35.41 312
16. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 38.77 238
17. JAGODIC Patrik 02 PK Radovljica SLO 43.51 168
18. NOVOSEL Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 44.20 160
19. LAHARNAR Taras 09 PK Radovljica SLO 49.92 111
20. MILENKOVIČ Filip 10 PK Radovljica SLO 52.31 97
21. HAJDAREVIČ Emrah 08 PK Radovljica SLO 1:00.68 62

DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS STEVANOVIC Dušan 01 Aquatic Center ITA
DNS VODENIK Vito 98 PK Radovljica SLO

C

1. BORŠIČ Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.05 422
2. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.79 394
3. BIANCALANI Niccolo 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 33.73 362
4. ŠKRJANC Žiga 00 PK Kamnik SLO 35.41 312

DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS STEVANOVIC Dušan 01 Aquatic Center ITA

B

1. GREGOR Gašper 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.24 555
2. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.06 463
3. DREU Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.41 448
4. KORŠIČ Domen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 32.77 394
5. KÖRNYEI Péter 03 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 32.81 393
6. JAGODIC Patrik 02 PK Radovljica SLO 43.51 168
7. NOVOSEL Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 44.20 160
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
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A

1. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 31.57 441
2. SAFAR Siaman 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 34.30 344
3. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 34.92 326
4. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 38.77 238
5. LAHARNAR Taras 09 PK Radovljica SLO 49.92 111
6. MILENKOVIČ Filip 10 PK Radovljica SLO 52.31 97
7. HAJDAREVIČ Emrah 08 PK Radovljica SLO 1:00.68 62
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